
PERSONAL CARE

SOIN PERSONNEL

CUIDADO PERSONAL
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LTM711
With timer

LTM710
Without 
timer

TWO CONDUIT TENS
TENS À DEUX CANAUX
TENS DOS CANALES
TENS DE DOIS CANAIS

EN	 ACCESSORIES	INCLUDED 
 1 device, 1 carrying case, 1 instruction manual, 
 2 lead wires, 1 battery 9V, 4 pregelled   
 electrodes Ø 45mm

F	 ACCESSOIRES	INCLUS	
	 1 appareil, 1 mallette de transport, 1 manuel   
 d’utilisation, 2 câbles à 2 cordons, 
 1 pile 9V, 4 électrodes Ø 45mm prégélifiées

ES	 ACCESORIOS	INCLUIDOS	
	 1 aparato, 1 maleta, 1 manual de instrucciones, 
 2 cables de 2 hilos, 1 batería de 9 V, 
 4 electrodos con gel Ø 45mm
 
P	 ACESSÓRIOS	INCLUSOS		
	 1 aparelho, 1 maleta, 1 manual de instruções, 
 2 cabos de 2 fios, 1 bateria 9V,
 4 eletrodos Ø 45mm pré-gelatinizados

The device  offers two 
channels, fully adjustable 

parameters, and  three modes: burst 
(B) normal (N) and modulatión 
(M). Its timer is adjustable on 30 
min, 60 min or constant time (just 
on LTM711 model).

Deux canaux, paramètres 
réglables en 3 modalités: 

burst(B) normal (N) et 
modulée(M) Minuterie réglable: 
30 min, 60 min ou utilisation 
continue (seulement les appareils 
LTM711).

Dos canales, parámetros 
ajustables y 3 modalidades: 

burst (B), normal (N), modulatión 
(M) Temporizador ajustable 
por 30, 60 minutos o continuo 
(solamente en los modelos 
LTM711).

Dois canais, parâmetros 
reguláveis e 3 modalidades: 

burst (B), normal (N) e 
modulação(M) Timer ajustável 
para 30 min, 60 min ou contínuo 
(somente para os modelos 
LTM711).

EN F ES P

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

Specification

Channel Two isolated between them 

Wave form Asymmetrical bi-phase-square pulse

Intensity 0-80 mA adjustable 500 Ω
Pulse frequency Adjustable from 2 to 150 Hz

Pulse width 30 - 260 µs adjustable 

Mode BURST - NORMAL - MODULATION 

Power supply  1 battery 9V

Timer  15 - 30 - 60 minutes (ONLY LTM711)

Dimension and weight

L: 96 mm W: 65 mm H: 30 mm

Kg

125 g 

LTR358		
4 pregelled round 
electrode Ø 50 mm

0434
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SPARE PARTS 
PIÈCES DE RECHANGE 
REPUESTOS 
PEÇAS DE REPOSIÇÃO

EN

F

ES

P

LTR216	
Red/black cables with 
male unguarded jack
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LTK540

DIGITAL T.E.N.S. - TRASNCUTANEOUS ELECTRICAL NERVES STIMULATOR
TENS DIGITAL - NEUROSTIMULATEUR ÉLECTRIQUE TRANSCUTANÉ
T.E.N.S. DIGITAL - ESTIMULADOR NERVIOSO ELÉCTRICO TRANSCUTÁNEO 
TENS  DIGITAL- ESTIMULADOR ELÉTRICO NERVOSO TRANSCUTÂNEO

ACCESSORIES	INCLUDED 
1 device,  instruction manual, 
4 pregelled electrodes 40x40 mm (LTR342), 
2 cables black colour (LTR363), 3x AAA batteries

Largely used in the pain 
relief treatment (back 

pain, headache, sport pain 
and muscle pain in general). 
Two-Channel digital T.E.N.S., 
light and easy to carry, with 25 
adjustable power levels and 12 
programs to select. 

Il est utilisé pour le  
traitement de la douleur 

(mal de dos,  mal de tête, douleur 
après une activité sportive, 
douleur musculaire en général).  
Léger, facile à transporter. 25 
niveaux  de puissance régables et 
12 programmes. 

Utilizado en la terapia del 
dolor (dolor de espalda, 

de cabeza, por actividades 
deportivas y dolores musculares 
en general). A 2 canales, ligera 
y fácil de transportar, con 25 
niveles de intensidad y 12 
programas. 

Indicada para o alívio de 
dores (dores nas costas, 

de cabeça, pós atividades 
fisicas e dolores musculares 
em geral).  2 canais,  leve e 
fácil de transportar, 25 níveis 
de intensidade reguláveis e 12 
programas. 

EN F ES P

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

Specification

Channels 2

12 programs With electrodes

Output voltage 0-45V

Output intensity Adjustable, 1-25 (25 levels)

Frequency Adjustable, 2-150Hz

Pulse duration Adjustable, 50-300 ųs

Power supply 3 x AAA batteries

Dimension and weight

L: 60 mm W:34 mm H: 117 mm

Kg

75,5 g
without battery 

6 programs for single parts of the body 

LTR363
Black colour, 
red/black cables

LTR342	
40x40	mm / 4 pcs
Hole 2 mm

0 1 97
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SPARE PARTS 
PIÈCES DE RECHANGE 
REPUESTOS 
PEÇAS DE REPOSIÇÃO
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ELECTROSTIMULATOR 3 IN 1: T.E.N.S. – E.M.S. – MASSAGE 
STIMULATEUR ÉLECTRIQUE 3 EN 1: TENS - EMS - MASSAGE 
ELECTROESTIMULADOR 3 EN 1: T.E.N.S. – E.M.S. - MASAJE
ESTIMULADOR ELÉTRICO 3 EM 1: TENS - EMS - MASSAGEM

LTK545

T.E.N.S., E.M.S. (muscle 
stimulator) and massage. 

Largely used for muscle 
rehabilitation, to reduce muscular 
spasms, reduce or eliminate atrophy, 
improve mobility and blood 
circulation. Two-channel digital 
device, light and easy to carry, with 
78 programs: 27 for T.E.N.S., 27 
for E.M.S. and 24 for massage.

TENS, EMS (stimulateur 
musculaire) et massage. Utilisé 

pour la réhabilitation musculaire, 
réduire les spasmes musculaires,  
réduire ou éliminer l'atrophie, pour 
améliorer la circulation sanguine. 
Appareil digital à 2 canaux, léger 
et facile à transporter, avec 78 
programmes : 27 pour le TENS, 27 
pour EMS et 24  pour massage.

T.E.N.S., E.M.S. (estimulador 
muscúlar) y masaje. Utilizado 

para rehabilitación muscúlar, para 
reducir espasmos, para reducir o 
eliminar atrofia, para mejorar la 
mobilidad y la circulación de la 
sangre. Aparato digital a 2 canales, 
ligero y fácil de transporter, con 78 
programas: 27 para T.E.N.S., 27 
para E.M.S. y 24 para masaje.   

TENS, EMS (estimulador 
muscular) e massagem. 

Utilizado para reabilitação muscular, 
para reduzir espasmos, para reduzir 
ou eliminar atrofia, para melhorar  
a circulação do sangue. Aparelho 
digital a 2 canais, leve e fácil de 
transportar, com 78 programas: 27 
para TENS, 27 para EMS e  24 para 
massagem.    

EN F ES P

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

SPARE PARTS 
PIÈCES DE RECHANGE 
REPUESTOS 
PEÇAS DE REPOSIÇÃO
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Specification

78 programs 

27 T.E.N.S. programs 

27 E.M.S. programs

24 Massage programs

Output voltage 0-90 mA

Frequency Adjustable, 1-290Hz

Pulse duration Adjustable, 30-350 µs

Treatment duration Adjustable, 5-90 min

Wave form Biphasic square wave

Channels 2

Power supply 4xAAA batteries

Dimension and weight

L: 60 mm W: 25 mm H: 117 mm

Kg

140 g with battery 

LTR364
Grey colour, 
red/black cables

Front Back

LTR342	
40x40	mm / 4 pcs
Hole 2 mm

0 1 97

ACCESSORIES	INCLUDED 
1 device,  instruction manual, 
4 pregelled electrodes 40x40 mm (LTR342)
2 cables grey colour (LTR364), 4x AAA batteries
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Single patient self adhesive reusable pregelled - Electrodes with wire and female jack
Électrodes gélifiées réutilisables auto-collantes - Monopatient à fil et fiche femelle
Electrodos con gel reutilizables autoadhesivos - Monopaciente con cable hembra 
Eletrodos pré-gelatinizados reutilizáveis - Auto-adesivos paciente único com fio e tomada fêmea

LTR354
50x90	mm / 4 pcs
Hole 2 mm

LTR353	
50x50	mm / 4 pcs
Hole 2 mm

LTR216	
Red/black cables with 
male unguarded jack.
For COM-TENS LEM-TENS, 
EMS and digital TENS

LTR213		
Female red/black cables 
with male guarded jack. 
For LEM, TENS and EMS

*
*

LTR211		
E.M.S. round jack
(**	Ø	2mm	jack)

LTR352
35x45	mm	/ 4 pcs
Hole 2 mm

LTR358
Ø	50	mm	/ 4 pcs

LTR343	
40x80	mm / 4 pcs
Hole 2 mm

LTR356
40x80	mm	/ 4 pcs
Hole 2 mm

LTR342	
40x40	mm	/ 4 pcs
Hole 2 mm

LTR355
50x100	mm	/ 4 pcs
Hole 2 mm

LTR363
Black colour, red/black 
cables for LTK540
LTR364
Grey colour, red/black 
cables for LTK545

ACCESSORIES 
ACCESSOIRES 
ACCESORIOS 
ACESSÓRIOS

LTR346R	Red	
LTR346N	Black
Female connection clip 
adaptor with hole - 2mm

LTR786		
h50mmx1m	

LTR787		
h100mmx1m

Single patient self adhesive reusable  pregelled electrodes with tissue support and clip
Électrodes gélifiées réutilisables auto-collantes monopatient en tissu conducteur à clip
Electrodos con gel reutilizables autoadhesivos monopaciente en tejido conductor con clip
Eletrodos pré-gelatinizados reutilizáveis auto-adesivos paciente único em tecido condutor ligação por clip

LTR3416
53x96 mm - 4 pcs

LTR3404
35x45 mm - 4 pcs

LTR3414
45x80 mm - 4 pcs

LTR3415
46x47 mm - 4 pcs
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LTR316	
50x100	mm
Hole: 2 mm  - 4 pcs

Silicone conductive electrodes / Électrodes en silicone conducteur
Electrodos de silicona conductivo / Eletrodos em silicone condutor

Cables / Câbles / Cables / Cabos

LTR315	
45x50	mm
Hole: 2 mm  - 4 pcs
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PYSTON TYPE NEBULIZERS 
NÉBULISEURS À PISTON
NEBULIZADORES A PISTÓN
NEBULIZADORES A PISTÃO

LTK150

EN	ACCESSORIES	INCLUDED
 Nebjet® nebulizer, nose piece, mouth piece, adult   
 mask, child mask, PVC tube with connections-1m, 
 3 filters, carrying bag, 2 elastics for masks

F	 ACCESSOIRES	INCLUS
 Ampoule Nebjet®, embout de nez, 1 embout de bouche, 
 masque adulte, masque enfant, 1 tube en PVC avec 
 raccords-1m, 3 filtres, sac pour le transport, 2 élastiques 
 pour les masques

ES	 ACCESORIOS	INCLUIDOS
 Nebulizador Nebjet®, pieza para nariz, pieza para boca, 
 mascarilla adulto, mascarilla niño, tubo en PVC con   
 conecciones-1m, 3 filtros, bolsa de transporte, elásticos   
 para mascarillas

P	 ACESSÓRIOS	INCLUSOS
 Nebulizador Nebjet®, peça para o nariz, bocal, máscara 
 adulto, máscara infantil, tubo em PVC com conexões-1 m,
 3 filtros, bolsa para o transporte, elásticos para máscaras

EN	ACCESSORIES	INCLUDED
 Fasterjet® nebulizer, nose piece, mouth piece with 
 valve, adult mask, child mask, PVC tube with 
 connections, 3 filters, 2 elastics for masks

F	 ACCESSOIRES	INCLUS
 Ampoule Fasterjet®, embout de nez, embout de bouche  
 avec valve, masque adulte, masque enfant, tube en PVC 
 avec raccords - 1m, 3 filtres, 2 élastiques pour les masques

ES	 ACCESORIOS	INCLUIDOS
 Nebulizador Fasterjet®, pieza para nariz, pieza para boca 
 con válvula, mascarilla adulto, mascarilla niño, tubo en 
 PVC con conecciones, 3 filtros, 2 elásticos para mascarillas

P	 ACESSÓRIOS	INCLUSOS
 Nebulizador Fasterjet®, peça para o nariz, bocal com 
 válvula, máscara adulto, máscara infantil, tubo em PVC 
 com conexões, 3 filtros, 2 elásticos para máscaras

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

Specification
Air flow 10 l/mn

Operating flow 5 l/mn

Compressor pressure range 26,8 Psi (185 KPa)

Operating pressure range 8,6 Psi (60 KPa)

Medication capacity 2÷12 ml

Average nebulization rate 0,35 ml/mn

Nebulization ‹5 μm 75%

Mode of operating 20 mn ON /40 mn OFF

Specification
Air flow 14 l/mn

Operating flow 6 l/mn

Compressor pressure range 36 Psi (250 KPa)

Operating pressure range 15 Psi (90 KPa)

Medication capacity 2÷16 ml

Average nebulization rate 0,55 ml/mn

Nebulization ‹5 μm 80%

Mode of operating Continuous

Noise level 58 dBA

MMAD ‹2,61 μm

Insulation class II BF

Power AC 230V, 50 Hz

Noise level 58 dBA

MMAD 2,92 μm

Insulation class II BF

Power AC 230V, 50 Hz

Dimension and weight

Kg

L: 160 mm W: 200 mm    H: 120 mm 1,3 kg

Dimension and weight

Kg

L: 180 mm W: 255 mm    H: 120 mm 1,5 kg

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

FAMILY
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LTK160

Carrying bag 
included
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PROFESSIONAL PYSTON TYPE NEBULIZERS 
NÉBULISEURS PROFESSIONNELS À PISTON
NEBULIZADORES PROFESIONALES A PISTÓN
NEBULIZADORES PROFISSIONAIS A PISTÃO

LTK170

EN	ACCESSORIES	INCLUDED
 Fasterjet® nebulizer, nose piece, mouth piece with valve
 adult mask, child mask, PVC tube with connections, 
 Porex® filter, 2 elastics for masks

F	 ACCESSOIRES	INCLUS
 Ampoule Fasterjet®, embout de nez, embout de bouche 
 avec valve, masque adulte, masque enfant, tube en PVC 
 avec raccords, filtre Porex®, 2 élastiques pour les masques

ES	 ACCESORIOS	INCLUIDOS
 Nebulizador Fasterjet®, pieza para nariz, pieza para boca 
 con válvula, mascarilla adulto, mascarilla niño, tubo en PVC 
 con conecciones, filtro Porex®, 2 elásticos para mascarillas

P	 ACESSÓRIOS	INCLUSOS
 Nebulizador Fasterjet®, peça para o nariz, bocal com 
 válvula, máscara adulto, máscara infantil, tubo em PVC 
 com conexões, filtro Porex®, 2 elásticos para máscaras

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

Specification
Air flow 15 l/mn

Operating flow 0÷6,8 l/mn

Compressor pressure range 36 Psi (250 KPa)

Operating pressure range 0÷110 KPa

Medication capacity 2÷16 ml

Average nebulization rate 0,60 ml/mn

Nebulization ‹5 μm 80%

Mode of operating Continuous

Noise level 55 dBA

MMAD 2,7 μm

Operating temperature range  10°C÷40°C

Power AC 230V, 50 Hz

Dimension and weight

Kg

L: 196 mm W: 357 mm    H: 185 mm 2,5 kg

EN	 ACCESSORIES	INCLUDED
 Fasterjet® bulb, nosepiece, mouthpiece, adult &   
 child mask ,air tube, Porex® spare filter, power cable

F	 ACCESSOIRES	INCLUS
 Ampoule Fasterjet®, embout pour le nez et pour la 
 bouche, masques enfant et adulte, tube, filtre 
 Porex®, transformateur

ES	 ACCESORIOS	INCLUIDOS
 Nebulizadores Fasterjet®, pieza de nariz y de boca, 
 mascarillas de adulto y de niño, tubo, filtro Porex®, 
 alimentador

P	 ACESSÓRIOS	INCLUSOS
 Recipiente para medicamentos Fasterjet®, peça 
 para nariz e boca, máscaras adulto e infantil, tubo, 
 filtro Porex®, alimentadorLT139

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

Specification
Operating pressure 0÷1,3bar

Max pressure 350 kPa (3,5 bar)

Air flow 15l/pm

Operating environment temperature 10-40°C

Use Continuous

Noise level at 1m 60dBA

Operating pressure range 0-130 KPa (0 - 1,3 bar)

Dimension and weight

Kg

L: 190 mm W: 280 mm    H: 170 mm 4,1 kg

Average nebulization rate 0,35 (60 KPa) ÷ 0,80 (130 KPa)

MMAD 2,11 μm

Power supply voltage 230V - 50Hz - (90Va) 

PRO
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Specification
Maximum suction flow (without jar)  14 l/pm

Power consumption  184VA

Maximum suction pressure (without jar) -33kPa (-0.33 bar)

Noise level 63 dBA

Power 230V-50Hz 

Duty cycle 
(to 35°C and 110% operating voltage) 

20 min ON / 40 min OFF

NEW MAMILAT ELECTRIC BREAST PUMP
TIRE-LAIT ÉLECTRIQUE NEW MAMILAT
SACALECHE ELÉCTRICO NEW MAMILAT
TIRA LEITE ELÉTRICO NEW MAMILAT

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

EN	 ACCESSORIES	INCLUDED
 Nebulizer, nosepiece, mouthpiece, 
  adult & child mask ,air tubes, air filters

F	 ACCESSOIRES	INCLUS
 Ampoule, embout pour le nez 
 et pour la bouche, masques enfant et 
 adulte, tubes, filtres

ES	 ACCESORIOS	INCLUIDOS
 Nebulizadores, pieza de nariz 
 y de boca, mascarillas de adulto y de niño, 
 tubos, filtros

P	 ACESSÓRIOS	INCLUSOS
 Recipiente para medicamentos, 
 peça para nariz e boca, máscaras adulto 
 e infantil, tubos, filtros

Specification
Max pressure 250 kPa (2,5 bar)

Operating pressure 0-130 KPa (0 - 1,3 bar)

Max air flow 16 l/pm

Operating flow 5,2 l/pm

Noise level 57dBA

MMAD 3,25 μm

Nebulization 0,5 -10 μm

Dimension and weight

Kg

L: 190 mm W: 250 mm    H: 160 mm 2,2 kg

Use Continuous

Average nebulization rate 0,35 (60 KPa) ÷ 0,80 (130 KPa)

Power supply 230V, 50/60 Hz - 0,8A

Dimension and weight

Kg

L: 230 mm W: 190 mm    H: 160 mm 2,2 kg
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AIRTHERAPY PROFESSIONAL PISTON TYPE NEBULIZER
NÉBULISEUR PROFESSIONNEL À PISTON AIRTHERAPY
NEBULIZADOR PROFESIONAL A PISTÓN AIRTHERAPY
NEBULIZADOR PROFISSIONAL A PISTÃO AIRTHERAPY

TECHNICAL FEATURES 
LT130

EN	Made of highly heat-resistant plastic. Antibacterial  hydrophobic 
filter,inserts for milk bottles,antislip supports, silicone tubes. 
Supplied with 2 polycarbonate vessels with teats and nipple shields. 
Aspiration regulator on front panel

F	En matière plastique. Filtre anti-bactériologique  hydrophobique, 
ouvertures porte-biberons, pieds anti-dérapants, tubes en 
silicone. Livré avec deux biberons en polycarbonate avec tétines 
et couvercles tire-lait.  Pourvu d’un régulateur d’aspiration sur le 
panneau frontal 

ES	 Aparato en material plástico. Filtro antibactérico hidrofóbico, 
hueco para frasquitos,  piernas antideslizantes, tubos en 
silicona. Incluye 2 frasquitos mamadera en policarbonato y copa 
sacaleche. Regulación del aspiración en la pantalla frontal

P	 Feito de plástico. Filtro antibactérico hidrofóbico, abertura 
para frascos, pés  antiderrapantes, tubos em silicone. Inclusos   
2 frascos em policarbonato com bicos de mamadeira e sugador 
de leite. Regulação da aspiração no painel frontal

LT595
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It reduces medication 
dispersion. For intensive 

care.
L’ampoule reduit 
dispersion du médicament. 

Usage intensif.

Reduce la dispersion 
del medicamento. Uso 

intensivo.
Reduz a dispersão do 
medicamento. Uso 

intensivo.
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NEBULIZERS
AMPOULES
NEBULIZADORES
AMPOLAS

To be used with piston or 
membrane nebulizers.

Pour nebuliseurs à piston 
ou membrane.

Para nebulizadores a pistón 
o membrana.

Para nebulizadores a pistão 
ou membrana

LTK185	-	Nasaljet®

Specification

Recommended operating 
pressure range

Minimum 60 kPa - Maximum 120 kPa

Particle size 40 μm to 70μm (Malvern Mastersizer)

LTR141	-	Nebjet®

LTR140	-	Fasterjet®

Specification
MMMAD 5 l/min 3,25 μm - 7,5 l/min 2,44 μm

Capacity 16 ml

Nebulization < 5 μm 80%

Residual volume 0,7 ml

Specification
MMMAD 5 l/min 2,61 μm - 7,5 l/min 2,03 μm

Capacity 12 ml

Nebulization < 5 μm 75%

Residual volume 0,7 ml
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Venturi effect. For 
ordinary care.

Effet Venturi. Usage 
standard.

Efecto Venturi. Uso 
estándar.

Efeito Venturi. Uso 
standard.
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NASALJET® MICRONISED NASAL DOUCHE 
DOUCHE NASALE MICRONISÉE NASALJET®

DUCHA NASAL MICRONIZADA  NASALJET®

DUCHE NASAL MICRONIZADO NASALJET®

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

TECHNICAL FEATURES 



222

LTR119
PVC tube

LRA204*
Filter

LTR064
Complete bottle with breast 
shield, silicone tube, teat and cap

LTR070
Milk bottle with connections

*The shape may change depending on availability

LTR142
Adult mask

LTR147
Mouth piece for LTK150 

LTR146
Mouth piece whit valve for 
LTK160, LTK170, LT139

LTR148 
Nose piece

LTR239
3 filters
LTK150, LTK160

LTR155
Accessories connector  for 

LTK150

LTR141
Nebjet® nebulizer for 

LTK150

LTR140
Fasterjet® nebulizer for 
LTK160, LTK170, LT139

LTR236
PVC tube with 

connections-1m

LTR144
Child mask

LTR101
 Pyrex glass 
nebulizer

LTR100	
Polycarbonate 
nebulizer 
(for face mask 
with vertical 
or horizontal 
attack)

LTR124		
Adult face mask with 
vertical attack

LTR107		
PVC blue connection for 
nebulizers

LTR127			
Nasal fork

LTR236
 PVC tube

LTR175
Complete kit with 6 
packed accessories
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SPARE PARTS 
PIÈCES DE RECHANGE 
REPUESTOS 
PEÇAS DE REPOSIÇÃO 

For piston-type Kyara SOFFIO,	SOFFIO	FAMILY,	SOFFIO	PRO,	HOSPYNEB

For piston-type Kyara AIRTHERAPY

For NEW MAMILAT

For aereosol STANDARD

LTR232
Adult face mask

LTR233
Children face mask

LTR234
Noce piece

LTR231
Mouth Piece

LTR236
PVC tube

LTR237
Bulb

LTR235
Filter - 6 pcs

LTR123
Porex® filter 

for LTK170, LT139
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It maintains the right 
moisture level in the air. 

Balsamic essences can be added 
in the provided compartment. 
Water level indicator. Stainless 
steel electrodes. Automatic 
switching on as the lid is 
closed. Silent.

Il maintient un taux 
idéal d’humidité de l’air. 

Il peut diffuser des huiles 
essentielles. Indicateur de 
niveau d’eau. Électrodes en 
acier inoxydable. Allumage 
automatique quand on ferme 
le couvercle. Silencieux.     

Mantiene el correcto 
nivel de humedad en el 

aire. Se pueden añadir esencias 
balsámicas. Indicador del 
nivel de agua. Electrodos de 
acero inoxidable. Encendido 
automático al cerrar la tapa. 
Silencioso.

Mantém um correto 
nivel da umidade do ar.  

Possibilidade de inserir essências 
perfumadas ou balsâmicas. 
Indicador do nivel de água. 
Eletrodos de aço inoxidável.  
Ligação automática ao fechar a 
tampa. Silencioso.

HUMIDIFIER
HUMIDIFICATEUR
HUMIDIFICADOR
HUMIDIFICADOR

OPENING • ON

CLOSING • OFF

EN F ES P

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

Specification

Power supply 230 V - 50/60Hz

Start power consumption * 800W

Power consumption * 250W

Vaporization time * 5-6 hours

Dimension and weight

Kg Ltr

180 mm H: 190 mm 1,1 kg 2000 ml

* Variable data according to water conductivity

LT170
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Inhalator with steel boiler 
working with a 230V resis-

tance. Steamcare produces hot 
steam which mixes with the ther-
mal water inside the device, using 
Venturi principle. Equipped with 
1 liter bottle compartment, 2 bar 
safety valve, 130° and 150°C safe-
ty thermostats. 

Inhalateur avec chaudière en 
acier, résistance de 230V. 

Le Steamcare produit une vapeur 
chaude que  se mélange avec 
l’eau thermale  dedans l’appareil, 
selon le Effet Venturi. Avec un 
porte-bouteille de 1litre, valve 
de sécurité de 2 bar, thermo-
stat de sécurité à 130° et 150°C.  

Inhalador con caldera de acero 
que funciona con una resis-

tencia de 230V. Steamcare produce 
vapor caliente que se mezcla con el 
agua termal dentro del equipo, según 
el principio de Venturi. Con com-
partimiento para botella de 1 litro, 
válvula de seguridad de 2 bar, termo-
statos de seguridad a 130° y 150°C.

Inalador com caldeira de aço, 
funciona con uma resistência 

de 230V.  Steamcare produz vapor 
quente que se mistura com a água ter-
mal dentro do aparelho, conforme o 
princípio de Venturi. Com compar-
timento para garrafa de 1 litro, válvula 
de segurança de 2 bar, termostatos de 
segurança a 130° e 150°C.

ELECTRIC THERMAL WATER INHALATOR
INHALATEUR D’EAU THERMALE ÉLECTRIQUE
INHALADOR AGUA TERMAL ELÉCTRICO 
INALADOR DE ÁGUAS TERMAIS ELÉTRICO

LT185	

EN F ES P

Specification
Capacity 800 ml

Power Feeding 230V / 50Hz

Power consuption 600W

Heating time 5-8mn

Inhalation time 12÷15 min for 1000 ml  thermal water

Dimension and weight

Kg

L: 180 mm W: 250 mm    H: 280 mm 1,5 kg

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

SPARE PARTS 
PIÈCES DE RECHANGE 
REPUESTOS 
PEÇAS DE REPOSIÇÃO

EN

F

ES

P

LTR625
Cap for 
inhalator

LTR626
Steel 
sprayer

LTR627
Nebulizer

EN

F

ES

P
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TECHNICAL FEATURES 
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F

ES

P

RM305

DIGITAL THERMOMETERS
THERMOMÈTRES DIGITAUX
TERMÓMETROS DIGITALES
TERMÔMETROS DIGITAIS
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Waterproof

Dimension and weight

Product codes  L:  W:  H: 

RM300 132 mm 22 mm 12 mm 12 g with battery

RM305 131 mm 19 mm    10 mm
10 g with battery

RM310 139 mm 27 mm   12 mm

RM320 134 mm 31 mm  16,5 mm 18 g with battery

Temperature unit °C e °F

Measurement range 32°C ~ 42,9°C

Accuracy ± 0.1°C for the range 35,5°C to 42°C / ± 0.2 °C under 35,5°C or over 42°C

Measurement Oral, axillar, rectal 

Memory Last measurement

Battery Alkaline 1,5V

Battery life ~ 200 hours 

Display 3 digits LCD 

Product codes RM300 RM305 RM310 RM320

Specification

Display LCD Jumbo •

LCD display • • •

60 sec. reading • • •

30 sec. reading •

Ingress protection IP22 IP27 IP27 IP27

Automatic turningg off • • • •

Flex • •
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Ear thermometer

Sound alarm Changeable 
battery

Low battery 
indicator

Auto power-off

Fast 
measurement 2”

C°/F° scales 10 measurements
memory

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

SPARE PARTS

EN
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ES

P

INFRA-RED DIGITAL EAR THERMOMETERS
THERMOMÈTRES AURICULAIRES DIGITAUX À INFRAROUGE
TERMÓMETROS AURICULARES INFRARROJOS DIGITALES
TERMÓMETROS DIGITAIS AURICULARES INFRAVERMELHOS

Specification

Temperature Unit °C or °F

Measurement

Range

Ear: 28° C ~ 43°C

Environment: 0°C ~ 50°C

Accuracy ± 0.2 °C  for the range 35.5 °C to 42.0 °C

Measurement Ear, environment

Memory 10 measurement

Specification

Temperature Unit °C or °F

Measurement

Range
Ear: 32° C ~ 43°C

Accuracy ± 0.2 °C  for the range 35.5 °C to 42.0 °C

Measurement Ear

Memory 10 measurement

Battery 2x1,5V battery type AAA / 3000 measurements

Display LCD – 12 x 27 mm 

Battery CR2032 lithium / 3000 measurements

Display LCD – 18 x 19,5 mm 

Dimension and weight

L: 155 mm W: 38 mm     H: 47 mm 83 g 
with battery

Dimension and weight

L: 118 mm W: 38 mm     H: 35 mm 40 g 
with battery

RM355

RM350

Infrared reading Ear 
thermometer

Environment 
temperature

Sound alarm Big LCD display 10 measurements 
memory

Put the specula on Throw the specula outPush until the click Take the measurement RM360
15 specula package (included only for RM355)
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SWIVEL CUSHION
COUSSIN PIVOTANT
COJÍN GIRATORIO
ALMOFADA GIRATÓRIA

For people with movement 
difficulties. Anti-sliding 

base, padded seat, rotary on 
rigid internal support, reducing 
the user’s effort.

Conçu pour aider les 
personnes ayant des difficultés 

de mouvement. Base anti-dérapant, 
assise rembourrée, pivotant sur les 
soutiens internes réduisant l'effort 
de la part de l’utilisateur. 

Para personas con 
dificultades de movimiento. 

Base anti-deslizante, asiento 
acolchado y giratorio sobre 
soporte rigido interno que reduce 
el esfuerzo del usuario.

Indicado para pessoas com 
dificuldades de movimento. 

Base anti-deslizante, assento 
acolchoado que roda sobre  o seu  
suporte rígido interno, reduzindo 
o esforço do utilizador. 

EN F ES P

Specification
Upper part 100% cotton

Inner part 100% polyester

Base Anti-sliding

Dimension

L: 440 mm W: 440 mm H: 40 mm

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

In memory foam. With 
washable cover in polyester

À mémoire de forme. Avec 
housse lavable en polyester

En memory foam. Con 
funda en poliéster lavable

Em memory foam. Com 
fronha lavável em poliester

EN F ES P

EN

F

ES

P

TRAVEL CERVICAL CUSHION
COUSSIN CERVICAL DE VOYAGE 
COJÍN CERVICAL DE VIAJE
ALMOFADA CERVICAL DE VIAGEM

EN

F

ES

P

In carIn bed

Specification
Upper part Printed polyurethane

Inner part 100% polyester

Dimension

L: 300 mm W: 350 mm H: 90 mm

ST340

ST343
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POLYURETHANE CUSHIONS
COUSSINS EN POLYURÉTHANE
COJINES EN POLIURETANO
ALMOFADAS EM POLIUTERANO 

In memory foam
À mémoire de forme
En memory foam
Em memory foam

Realised in moulded polyurethane. Equipped with adjustable belt
En polyuréthane moulé. Avec ceinture réglable
En poliuretano moldeado. Con cinta ajustable
Em poliuretano moldado. Com cinto regulável

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

Specification
Inner part Polyurethane

Cover 100% polyester

Dimension

L: 410 mm W: 410 mm  H: 75/30 mm

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

Specification

Inner part Polyurethane

Rivestimento 100% polyester

Dimension

L: 330 mm W: 350 mm H: 90/30 mm

EN

F

ES

P

In officeIn car

ST345	Wedge-shaped	cushion

ST346	Lumbar	support

In car
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MEMORY FOAM CUSHIONS/PILLOWS
COUSSIN À MÉMOIRE DE FORME
COJINES/ALMOHADAS EN MEMORY FOAM
ALMOFADAS EM MEMORY FOAM

ST350L
Half	cylinder

ST350S
Half	cylinder

Product codes ST350L	-	ST350S ST352

Specification

Padding Polyurethane
Expanded 
polyurethane

Cover 100% polyester 100% polyester

Dimension

Product 
codes  L:  W:  H:

ST350L 500 mm 200 mm
100 mm

ST350S 350 mm 200 mm

ST352 630 mm - Ø 115 mm

Specification

Padding Polyurethane

Cover 100% polyester

Dimension

L: 660 mm W: 450 mm H: 130 mm

Standard pillow
Oreiller classique
Almohada clásica
Travesseiro clássico

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

ST365

ST352	
Twist	Cylinder

EN

F

ES

P
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MEMORY FOAM CUSHIONS/PILLOWS
COUSSIN À MÉMOIRE DE FORME
COJINES/ALMOHADAS EN MEMORY FOAM
ALMOFADAS EM MEMORY FOAM

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

Thanks to the reduced dimension, 
it can be used on travel to have the 
best comfort also far from home

ST360

ST362	Reduced	dimension

Specification

Padding Printed polyurethane

Cover 100% polyester

Dimension

Product 
codes  L:  W:  H:

ST360 600 mm 300 mm
110/90 mm

ST362 250 mm 300 mm

Specification

Padding Printed polyurethane

Cover 100% polyester

Cervical pillows
Oreillers cervicaux
Almohadas cervicales
Travesseiros cervicais

ST363
For	C-Pap	users

Dimension

L: 550 mm W: 370 mm H: 120/70mm

EN

F

ES

P
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Digital command, 5 
temperatures with ultra-

rapid heating. Safety system 
Electroblock, low power 
consumption and auto turn off 
system after 3 hours. 

Commande digital, 5 
températures avec chauffage 

ultra-rapide. Système Electroblock  
de sécurité, faible consommation 
d'énergie. Extinction automatique  
après 3 heures. 

Comando digital, 5 
niveles de temperature con 

calentamiento super-rápido. Sistema 
de seguridad Electroblock, consumo 
bajo y sistema de apagamiento 
automático después de 3 horas.  

Controle digital, 5 níveis 
de temperature com 

aquecimento ultra rápido. Sistema 
de segurança Electroblock, 
baixo consumo, desligamento 
automático depois de 3 horas. 

EN F ES P

Back (only LT590)ShouldersArmsNeck and cervical region Lumbar region

FUNCTIONS

Dimension

Product 
codes  L:  W:

LT590 400 mm 350 mm

LT591 420 mm 380 mm

Specification

Digital command with 5 temperatures with ultra-quick heating system

Security system ELECTROBLOCK®

Low power 
consumption

Only 15 W

Auto turn off system After 3 hours

Power supply 220-240 V 50 Hz 15 W (max 110 W)

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

EN

F

ES

P

ELETRIC HEATING PADS. IN WASHABLE ANALLERGIC AND TRANSPIRING MICROFIBER
COUSSINS CHAUFFANTS ELÉCTRIQUES. EN MICROFIBRE ANTI-ALLERGIQUE ET TRANSPIRANT
ALMOHADAS ELÉCTRICAS. EN MICROFIBRA LAVABLE, ANALÉRGICA Y TRANSPIRANTE
ALMOFADAS ELÉTRICAS. EM MICROFIBRA LAVÁVEL, ANTI-ALÉRGICA E TRANSPIRÁVEL

LT590

LT591	For	cervical	area
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Digital command, 5 
temperatures with ultra-
rapid heating. Safety system 
Electroblock, low power 
consumption and auto turn off 
system after 3 hours. 

Commande digital, 5 
températures avec chauffage ultra-
rapide. Système Electroblock  de 
sécurité, faible consommation 
d'énergie. Extinction automatique  
après 3 heures. 

Comando digital, 5 
niveles de temperature con 

calentamiento super-rápido. Sistema 
de seguridad Electroblock, consumo 
bajo y sistema de apagamiento 
automático después de 3 horas.

Controle digital, 5 níveis 
de temperature com 

aquecimento ultra rápido. Sistema 
de segurança Electroblock, 
baixo consumo, desligamento 
automático depois de 3 horas. 

EN F ES P

Back (only LT592)ShouldersArmsNeck and cervical region Lumbar region 
(only LT592)

FUNCTIONS

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

Dimension

Product 
codes  L:  W:

LT592 400 mm 350 mm

LT594 540 mm 540 mm

Specification

Digital command with 5 temperatures with ultra-quick heating system

Security system ELECTROBLOCK®

Low power 
consumption

25 w (LT592)
15 w (LT594)

Auto turn off system After 3 hours

Power supply
220-240 v 50 Hz 25 W (max 110 W) for LT592
220-240 v 50 Hz 15 W (max 110 W) for LT594

EN	 Sand heating pad
F	 À sable
ES	 De arena
P	 De areia

EN

F

ES

P

ELETRIC HEATING PADS. IN WASHABLE ANALLERGIC AND TRANSPIRING MICROFIBER
COUSSINS CHAUFFANTS ELÉCTRIQUES. EN MICROFIBRE ANTI-ALLERGIQUE ET TRANSPIRANT
ALMOHADAS ELÉCTRICAS. EN MICROFIBRA LAVABLE, ANALÉRGICA Y TRANSPIRANTE
ALMOFADAS ELÉTRICAS. EM MICROFIBRA LAVÁVEL, ANTI-ALÉRGICA E TRANSPIRÁVEL

LT592
Weight 1,15 Kg

LT594	
Wide	cover	for	shoulder	

and	cervical	region
Weight 1 Kg
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Front

Back LTK305

Easy to carry

Back LTK310

LTK300	XT-FIT
LTK305	XT-SENSE
LTK310	XT-AUTO

EN	Models LTK300 LTK305 LTK310
Auto adjustable pressure •

Limiting function of the PVA pressure •

Losses compensation • • •

Low pressure alarm • •

Data collection from SD card • •

Efficacy signal •

Conformity report • • •

Remote updating about pressure adjustment •

Function watch/alarm clock •

Heated humidifier OPTIONAL • • •

ES	Modelos LTK300 LTK305 LTK310
Presión auto ajustable •

Función limitativa de la presión PVA •

Compensación de las pérdidas • • •

Alarme de presión baja • •

Recolección de datos de tarjeta SD • •

Señal de eficacia •

Informe de conformidad • • •

Actualización remota de ajuste de presión •

Función reloj/despertador •

Humidificador calentador • • •

F		Modèles	 LTK300 LTK305 LTK310
Pression auto réglable •

Régulation automatique de la pression PVA •

Compensation du relâchement • • •

Alarme de faible pression • •

Enregistrement des données sur la carte mémoire • •

Capteur de précision •

Dossier de conformité • • •

Ajuste automatique  de la pression délivrée •

Fonction horloge/réveil •

Humidificateur chauffant • • •

 Comparative table

P	Modelos LTK300 LTK305 LTK310

Pressão auto  regulável •

Função limitadora da pressão PVA •

Compensação das fugas • • •

Alarme de baixa pressão • •

Registro dos dados no cartão de memória SD • •

Sensor de precisão •

Informação de conformidade • • •

Variação automática da pressão •

Função relógio/despertador •

Umidificador aquecido • • •

Sezione interna

Back LTK300

EN

F

ES

P

C-PAP RESPIRATORY THERAPY
TRAITEMENT PPC
TERAPIA CPAP
TERAPIA CPAP
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 Serie XT

Product codes LTK300 LTK305 LTK310

LCD display with backlight and easy to use interface

Compact,  lightweight, portable 

Noiseless

Preset levels for simple 
and economic cycles

- -

Enhanced pressure sensor for better pressure accuracy

The automatic variation of Closs and altitude adjustment guarantee 
a careful pressure release and an optimal treatment

Power Input       Universal power supply, 100-240V, 50/60 Hz

Pressure range* 4-20 cm H2O (0,5 cm H2O increment)

Ramp time 0-45 minutes (5 minutes increment)
Ramp starting 
pressure*

3-19 cmH2O (adjustable in 0,5 cmH2O increment)

Noise level 28 dBA

Altitude 

Compensation

Level 1~8 for 0 ~8000ft / 2438m when the pressure set at 4-18 cmH2O

Level 1~5 for 0~5000ft / 1524m when the pressure set at 18.5-20 cmH2O

Initial Pressure - - 5-20 cmH2O (adjustable in 0,5 cmH2O increment)

Maximum 
Pressure - - 5-20 cmH2O (adjustable in 0,5 cmH2O increment)

Minimum 
Pressure 

- - 4-19 cmH2O (adjustable in 0.5 cmH2O increment)

LTK355	
12V/24V DC 
to AC Inverter

LTK350
Carrying Bag   

LTK330
Heated Humidifier. 6 adjustable levels  to provide 
optimal humidification.  
Water Capacity: 450ml,  to ensure an adequate 
humidification to sleep 8 hours

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES (NOT INCLUDED)

LTK335	Small
LTK336	Medium
LTK337	Large
The facial mask is suitable 
for people with nasal 
respiration problems

LTK345
Flexible tube

LTK340	Small
LTK341	Medium
LTK342	Large
Nasal Mask

*	LTK310 A-PAP can also be used in C-pap mode. This function can be re-set only by medical staff upon password request to MORETTI

Dimension and weight
Product 
codes

 
 L:  W:  H: Kg  

LTK300

148 mm 128 mm   100 mm 800 gLTK305

LTK310

LTK330 255 mm 172 mm  146 mm 620 g

LTK356
Lace for C-PAP and 
A-PAP nasal and facial 
masks

LTK357	
Anti-dust filter 
(anti-pollen no 
commercialized)

ST363	
Pillow for C-PAP users 
(see page Memory foam 
cushions)

EN
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P

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

ACCESSORIES NEEDED FOR C-PAP OPERATION  (NOT INCLUDED)
ACCESSOIRES NÉCESSAIRES POUR L'UTILISATION DES APPAREILS PPC (NON INCLUS)     
ACCESORIOS NECESARIOS PARA EL FUNCIONAMIENTO DE LOS CPAP (NO INCLUIDOS) 
ACESSÓRIOS NECESSÁRIOS PARA O FUNCIONAMENTO DOS CPAP (NÃO INCLUSOS)
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TRAVELLING ENEMA SYRINGE
BOCK À LAVEMENTS
ENEMA DE VIAJE
ENEMA DE VIAGEM

ST372
EN	 Made of non-toxic pvc. Complete with Helen cannulae   
 and plastic bag. Packed in a carton box
F	 En PVC, équipé de canules Helen et enveloppe en
 plastique. Emballage: boîte de carton
ES	 En PVC no tóxico, con cánulas Helen y bolsa en   
 plástico. En cajas de cartón
P	 Feito em PVC não tóxico, com cânula Helen e bolsa 
 plástica. Em caixa de papelão

ST186R
EN	 Red-monolaminated 
F	 Rouge-monolamellé 
ES	 Roja-monolaminado
P	 Vermelha-monolaminado

ST186B
EN	 Blue-monolaminated 
F	 Bleu-monolamellé 
ES	 Azul-monolaminado
P	 Azul-monolaminado

ST187R
EN	 Red-bilaminated 
F	 Rouge-double-lamellé 
ES	 Roja-bilaminado
P	 Vermelho-bilaminado

ST187B
EN	 Blue-bilaminated 
F	 Bleu-double-lamellé 
ES	 Azul-bilaminado
P	 Azul-bilaminado

HOT-WATER BOTTLES
BOUILLOTTES EN CAOUTCHOUC
BOLSA DE AGUA CALIENTE EN GOMA
BOLSA DE ÁGUA QUENTE DE BORRACHA

POLYETHYLENE ACCESSORIES
ACCESSOIRES EN POLYÉTHYLÈNE
ACCESORIOS EN POLIETILENO
ACESSÓRIOS EM POLIETILENO

ST285	Capacity	2,5l
EN	24H-CAN. Screw cap
F	 Bidon à urine 24H. 
 Avec bouchon
ES	 Contenedor 24 horas 
 para  orina. tapón tornillo
P	 Recipiente para recolher urina  
 24 horas. Tampa de rosca

ST597
EN	Chamber pot
F	 Pot de chambre
ES	Cubeta
P	 Vaso para quarto

ST485	Capacity	1l
EN	 Bed pan 
F	 Bassin de lit  
ES	 Cuña.   
P	 Comadre

ST590	Capacity	1l
EN	 Male urinal
F	 Urinal homme
ES	 Botella orinal
P	 Papagaio

ST592	Capacity	1l	
EN	 Male urinal with cover  
F	 Urinal homme avec bouchon
ES	 Botella orinal con tapa
P	 Papagaio com tampa

ST591	Capacity	1l
EN	 Female urinal  
F	 Urinal femme  
ES	 Orinal mujer
P	 Urinal para mulheres

ST2855	Capacity	2,5l
EN	24H-CAN. Screw cap
F	 Bidon à urine 24H. 
 Avec bouchon
ES	 Contenedor 24 horas 
 para  orina. tapón tornillo
P	 Recipiente para recolher urina   
 24 horas. Tampa de rosca

EN

F
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F
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P
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ICE BAG IN WATERPROOF FABRIC - SCREW CAP - SINGLE PACKAGING
POCHE À GLACE EN TISSU IMPERMÉABILISÉ - BOUCHON GRAND À VIS - EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUEL
BOLSA DE HIELO EN TELA IMPERMEABLE - TAPÓN GRANDE - VIENE EN CAJITAS SINGULARES
BOLSA DE GELO EM TECIDO IMPERMEÁVEL - TAMPA DE ROSCA GRANDE - EMBALAGEM INDIVIDUAL

INSTANT SPRAY AND PACKED ICE
GLACE SYNTHETIQUE EN POCHETTE ET SPRAY 
BOLSA DE FRÍO DESECHABLE Y SPRAY 
GELO INSTANTÂNEO EM SAQUINHO E SPRAY

ST405
135x180 mm

EN	 Reusable cold and heat gel “Medygel”
F	 Gel chaud/froid réutilisable “Medygel”
ES	 Gel calor/frío reutilizable “Medygel”
P	 Gel calor/frio reutilizável “Medygel”

EN	 Instant warmth in TNT 
 pack “Medyhot”
F	 Chaud instantané en pochette  
 en TNT “Medyhot”
ES	 Calor inmediato en bolsa 
 de TNT “Medyhot”
P	 Calor instantâneo em saquinho  
 de TNT “Medyhot”

ST408
165x220 mm
TNT pouch for cold
and heat gel

ST190	
Ø 25 cm

ST191
Ø 28 cm

ST406
135x180 mm 
Polythene bag

ST407
135x240 mm 
Polythene bag

INSTANT WARMTH COLD AND HEAT GEL PACKS
POCHETTES DE CHAUD INSTANTANÉ ET GEL CHAUD-FROID
BOLSA DE CALOR Y GEL CALOR/FRÍO
CALOR INSTANTÂNEO E GEL QUENTE/FRIO EM SAQUINHO

EN
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ST399	
400ml 24 pcs 

ST398
200ml 24 pcs

ST394	
TNT	BAG
130x240 mm 
25 pcs 

ST395	
TNT	BAG
130x180 mm 
25 pcs 

ST396
POLYTHENE	BAG
130x240 mm 
25 pcs 

ST397
POLYTHENE	BAG
130x180 mm 
25 pcs 
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VOLUMETRIC RESPIRATION TRAINING DEVICES 
APPAREILS VOLUMÉTRIQUES POUR EXERCICES RESPIRATOIRE
APARATOS MÉDICOS VOLUMÉTRICOS PARA EJERCER LA RESPIRACIÓN
APARELHOS PARA EXERCÍCIO DE RESPIRAÇÃO VOLUMÉTRICA

ST587	2500	ml
200 ml graduated scale

ST588	5000	ml
Graduated scale: 300 ml up to 1200 ml, 
400 ml up to 2000 ml, 500 ml up to 5000 ml

Dimension and weight

L: 220 mm W: 70 mm H: 192 mm

Kg

238 g

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

EN
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P
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ST586

INSTRUCTION	FOR	USE	
1) Inhale thoroughly until you lift as many 
 spheres as possible. 
2)  Hold inspiration as long as possible.
3) Remove the mouthpiece and exhale. Repeat.  
 For the exhalation we can also turn upside- 
 down the respitrain.
COMPOSITION	
• Transparent central part divided into 3 chambers 
made of copolymere and non-toxic polystyrene 
(each chamber expresses the inhalation value per 
second: 600, 900 and 1200cc) 
• Non-toxic polypropylene base  
• 3 non-toxic polypropylene spheres 
• Polypropylene tube with mouthpiece

TROIS	PHASES	DE	L’UTILISATION
1) Inspirer profondément en utilisant 
 l’embout spécial pour soulever les sphères 
 le plus haut possible. 
2) Maintenir l’inspiration le plus 
 longtemps possible. 
3)  Expirer en relâchant le bec. Répéter le procédé.  
 Pour développer l’expiration, il ne faut que   
 tourner l’appareil. 
COMPOSITION
• Corps transparent à trois chambres en copolymère 
et polystyrène atoxique 600, 900 et 1200 cc par 
seconde: le volume de chaque chambre exprime la 
valeur d’inspiration par seconde. 
• Base atoxique en polypropylène 
• 3 Sphères atoxiques en polypropylène 
• Tuyau atoxique avec embout en polyéthylène

EN

F
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P	

RESPIRATION TRAINING DEVICE 
APPAREIL D’ENTRAÎNEMENT RESPIRATOIRE 
APARATO MÉDICO PARA EJERCER LA RESPIRACIÓN
APARELHO  DE EXERCÍCIO RESPIRATÓRIO

UTILIZACIÓN
1) Utilizando la pieza de boca, elevar por inspiración 
las bolas de las tres cámaras (cuanto sea posible).
2) Mantenir el inspiración cuanto más se pueda. 
3) Expirar dejando la pieza de boca. Repetir. Para 
ejercitar la expiración, hay que dar
  la vuelta al aparato.
COMPOSICIÓN
• Aparato de tres cámaras transparentes en 
copolimero y polistirene no tóxico (cada cámara se 
corresponde con un nivel de inspiración: 
 600, 900 y 1200 cc/seg) • Base en polipropileno 
no tóxico • 3 bolas en polipropileno no tóxico • Tubo 
con pieza de boca en polietileno

INSTRUÇÕES	DE	USO
1) Inspirar profundamente utilizando o bocal 
adequado até fazer subir o maior número de esferas. 
2) Manter a inspiração o maior tempo possível. 3) 
Expirar deixando o bocal. Repetir o procedimento.
COMPOSIÇÃO
• Parte central transparente dividida em três 
câmaras feita de copolímero e poliestireno atóxico 
(600,900   
 e 1200cc por segundo; o volume de cada câmara 
exprime o valor de expiração por segundo) 
• Base em polipropileno atóxico 
• 3 esferas em polipropileno atóxico • Tubo com 
bocal em polietileno
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TECHNICAL FEATURES 
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DIGITAL BATHROOM SCALE 
PÈSE PERSONNE DIGITAL
BÁSCULA DE BAÑO DIGITAL
BALANÇA DIGITAL 

-	Ultra-thin
- Digital LCD display
- Step-on Technology
- Low battery and overload indicator 
- Automatic turning-off

-	Ultra-thin
- Digital LCD display
- Step-on Technology
- Low battery and overload indicator 
- Automatic turning-off

-	Ultra-thin
- Digital LCD display

- Step-on Technology
- Low battery and overload indicator 

- Automatic turning-off

LTK600

LTK610

LTK605

Dimension and weight

Product 
codes  L:  W:  H: Kg  

Kg

LTK600 330 mm 330 mm 25 mm 1 kg 180 kg

LTK605 Ø 330 mm -   20 mm
1,5 kg 150 kg

LTK610 300 mm 300 mm 30 mm

Specification

Display 
LCD 
digital 4"

LCD 
digital 3"

LCD 
digital 2,5"

Divisioni 100 g

Unit of weight kg/lb/st 

Battery
4xAAA 
not included

LITHIUM included
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HOLD function. It reads the 
baby weight even if the baby 

is moving. TARE function. LCD 
display. Automatic turning off.

Fonction HOLD, poids 
précis même si le nourrisson 

bouge. Fonction TARA. Écran 
LCD. Extinction automatique.

Función HOLD, registra el 
peso aún con movimiento. 

Función TARA. Pantalla LCD. 
Apagado automático.

Função HOLD, registra o 
peso do bebê mesmo em 

movimento. Função TARA. Display 
LCD. Desligamento automático.

Hold	Function Tare	Function

LTK630

BABY DIGITAL SCALE
PÈSE-BÉBÉ ÉLECTRONIQUE
BÁSCULA PESABEBÉS DIGITAL
BALANÇA PESA BEBÊS DIGITAL

Specification

Display LCD digital

Accuracy 5 gr

Maximum loading weight 20 kg

Lithium Battery 3V mod. CR2032

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

TECHNICAL FEATURES 

Dimension and weight

L: 560 mm W: 330 mm H: 54 mm

Kg

1,5 kg
 

Kg

20 kg
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BLM410

WALL ALTIMETER
TOISE MURALE
TALLÍMETRO DE PARED
ALTÍMETRO DE PAREDE
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Dimension

 L: 40 mm  W: 55 mm  H: 1000 mm

Specification

Graduated scale 1200÷2020 cm

HOME	HEALTCARE	SCALES
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